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January 2020December 30, 2019 - 
January 5, 2020
Monday, December 30

Wednesday, January 1

Friday, January 3
3:00pm - 9:00pm VHS Basketball @ Bainbridge (Bainbridge)

Tuesday, December 31

Thursday, January 2

Saturday, January 4
10:00am - 11:30am 9th Grade Boys Basketball vs Mary Persons 
(VHS)
4:00pm - 9:00pm VHS Basketball @ West Laurens (West Laurens)

Sunday, January 5
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February 2020January 6, 2020 - 
January 12, 2020
Monday, January 6

Wednesday, January 8

Friday, January 10
4:00pm - 10:00pm VHS Basketball vs WRHS (Military Night) (VHS)

Tuesday, January 7
Report Cards
6:00pm - 9:00pm VHS Basketball @ Harris County (Harris County)

Thursday, January 9
5:30pm - 7:00pm 9th Grade Boys Basketball vs Warner Robins 
(VHS)

Saturday, January 11
Dana Burress (Auditorium )
4:30pm - 10:00pm Varsity Basketball @ Thomas County (TCCHS)

Sunday, January 12



3 1/22/2020 7:51 AMBailey, David

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8 9 10 11
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31

January 2020
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29

February 2020January 13, 2020 - 
January 19, 2020
Monday, January 13

3:00pm - 5:00pm Spring Musical Rehearsal (Auditorium)
5:00pm - 9:00pm Wrestling Senior Night (Gym)

Wednesday, January 15
12:00pm - 8:00pm AFROTC Blood Drive (Auditorium and Auditorium 
Lobby)
4:00pm - 6:30pm Swim County Championship (Fort Valley)

Friday, January 17
8:00am - 3:00pm Winter Special Olympics (VHS Gym)
4:00pm - 9:00pm JV/Varsity Basketball @ Peach County  (PCHS)

Tuesday, January 14
Advisement: Acceptable Use/CIPA review
3:00pm - 5:00pm Spring Musical Rehearsal (Auditorium)
4:00pm - 9:00pm JV/Varsity Basketball @ Houston County (HCHS)

Thursday, January 16
Advisement: SOAR review
8:00am - 3:00pm Winter Special Olympics (VHS Gym)
3:00pm - 5:00pm Spring Musical Rehearsal (Auditorium)
6:00pm - 7:30pm 9th Grade Boys Basketball @ Dooly  (Dooly 
County High)

Saturday, January 18
7:30am - 9:30am Saturday School (VHS)
8:00am - 1:00pm Drama Set Building (Auditorium)
10:00am - 11:30am 9th Grade Boys Basketball @ Mary Persons 
(MPHS)
2:00pm - 8:00pm JV/Varsity Basketball vs Bainbridge (VHS)

Sunday, January 19
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January 2020
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February 2020January 20, 2020 - 
January 26, 2020
Monday, January 20

3:00pm - 5:00pm Spring Musical Rehearsal (Auditorium)

Wednesday, January 22
7:00am - 7:45am School Council meeting (media resource room)
5:30pm - 7:00pm 9th Grade Basketball vs Houston County (VHS)

Friday, January 24
4:00pm - 9:00pm JV/Varsity Basketball vs Thomas County (VHS)

Tuesday, January 21
3:00pm - 5:00pm Spring Musical Rehearsal (Auditorium)

Thursday, January 23
3:00pm - 5:00pm Spring Musical Rehearsal (Auditorium)
6:00pm - 7:30pm AP Information Night  (auditorium)

Saturday, January 25
8:00am - 1:00pm Drama Set Building (Auditorium)
12:00pm - 1:30pm 9th Grade Basketball @ Warner Robins (WRHS)
2:00pm - 8:00pm JV/ Varsity Basketball @ Warner Robins (WRHS)

Sunday, January 26
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January 2020
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
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February 2020January 27, 2020 - 
February 2, 2020
Monday, January 27

3:00pm - 5:00pm Spring Musical Rehearsal (Auditorium)

Wednesday, January 29

Friday, January 31
4:00pm - 9:00pm JV/Varsity Basketball vs Harris County (VHS)

Tuesday, January 28
January Faculty Meeting - 7:00 or 3:00 (Media Center)
3:00pm - 5:00pm Spring Musical Rehearsal (Auditorium)
4:00pm - 9:00pm JV/Varsity Basketball vs Bleckley (Senior Night) 
(VHS)

Thursday, January 30
3:00pm - 5:00pm Spring Musical Rehearsal (Auditorium)
6:00pm - 8:00pm School Operations - Chris Brown (auditorium)

Saturday, February 1
7:30am - 9:30am Saturday School (VHS)
8:00am - 1:00pm Drama Set Building (Auditorium)
8:00am - 8:30am Symphonic Band Camp (Cafeteria)
2:00pm - 9:00pm Miss BMS Pagaent (VHS Auditorium)

Sunday, February 2
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March 2020February 3, 2020 - 
February 9, 2020
Monday, February 3

3:00pm - 5:00pm Spring Musical Rehearsal (Auditorium)

Wednesday, February 5
1:00pm - 2:45pm 3rd Quarter Athletic Signings 
(Auditorium/Cafeteria )

Friday, February 7
8:00am Middle Georgia Invitational Soccer Tournament (PHS 
Freedom Field CGSA)

Tuesday, February 4
3:00pm - 5:00pm Spring Musical Rehearsal (Auditorium)

Thursday, February 6
3:00pm - 5:00pm Spring Musical Rehearsal (Auditorium)

Saturday, February 8
8:30am Middle Georgia Invitational Soccer Tournament (PHS 

Freedom Field CGSA)
8:00am - 2:00pm Drama Set Building (Auditorium)
8:00am - 1:00pm Drama Set Building (Auditorium)

Sunday, February 9
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March 2020February 10, 2020 - 
February 16, 2020
Monday, February 10

3:00pm - 5:00pm Spring Musical Rehearsal (Auditorium)

Wednesday, February 12

Friday, February 14

Tuesday, February 11
3:00pm - 5:00pm Spring Musical Rehearsal (Auditorium)

Thursday, February 13
8:00am - 9:00am Herff Jones:  Sophomore Class Ring Meeting 
(Auditorium)
3:00pm - 5:00pm Spring Musical Rehearsal (Auditorium)

Saturday, February 15
Academic Bowl (Cafeteria Media Center)
7:30am - 9:30am Saturday School (VHS)
8:00am - 1:00pm Drama Set Building (Auditorium)

Sunday, February 16
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March 2020February 17, 2020 - 
February 23, 2020
Monday, February 17

3:00pm - 5:00pm Spring Musical Rehearsal (Auditorium)

Wednesday, February 19
10:30am - 12:00pm Herff Jones:  Class Ring Order Day #1 (Cafeteria
)

Friday, February 21

Tuesday, February 18
Fine Arts PL (VHS)
8:00am - 4:00pm Physical Education PL (Gym and Health Rooms)
3:00pm - 5:00pm Spring Musical Rehearsal (Auditorium)

Thursday, February 20
3:00pm - 5:00pm Spring Musical Rehearsal (Auditorium)

Saturday, February 22
8:00am - 1:00pm Drama Set Building (Auditorium)

Sunday, February 23
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March 2020February 24, 2020 - 
March 1, 2020
Monday, February 24

12:00am Relay for Life Jeans Week
7:00am - 9:00pm Chorus Pre-LGPE Prep and Performance 
(Auditorium)
3:00pm - 5:00pm Spring Musical Rehearsal (Auditorium)

Wednesday, February 26
Relay for Life Jeans Week

Friday, February 28
12:00am Relay for Life Jeans Week

Tuesday, February 25
Relay for Life Jeans Week

Progress Reports
7:00am - 8:00pm Band  Pre-LGPE Prep and Performance 
(Auditorium)
3:00pm - 5:00pm Spring Musical Rehearsal (Auditorium)

Thursday, February 27
Relay for Life Jeans Week

3:00pm - 5:00pm Spring Musical Rehearsal (Auditorium)

Saturday, February 29
7:00am - 2:00pm HCBE Teacher Recruitment Fair (VHS)
7:30am - 9:30am Saturday School (VHS)
8:00am - 1:00pm Drama Set Building (Auditorium)
2:00pm - 6:00pm Drama Set Building (Auditorium)

Sunday, March 1


